CONTENTS

1. The Phenomenon of Rumanian Fascism in Contemporary 1
Historiography. Methodological Points
2. The Genesis and Impact of Rumanian Fascist Ideology 24

2.1 Survey of the Socio-Economic, Political, and Cultural
Conditions Leading to the Appearance and

Development of Rumanian Fascism _ 24
2.2 Foreign Theoretical Sources of Rumanian Fascism

and Their Apologia | H2
2.3 Impact on the Masses and Social Make-up of the

Rumanian Fascist Movement 63

3. Trends and Representatives, Programs, 14
Propaganda Techniques
4. Characteristics of Rumanian Fascism 98

41  Anticommunism o 98
4.2 Primary Nationalism and Imperialism of

Rumanian Fascism 108
4.3 Anti-Semitism and Racism o 116
4.4 The Myth of the State, the Cult of the Hierarchical

Authority of One s Own Elites 132
45 Mysticism 139
4.6  Social Diversion S 149
4.6A False Anti-Capitalisml A Fascist Attitude Toward

the Bourgeoisie - 149
4,6B Fascism and the Petty Bourgeoisie 156
4.6C Fascism and the Peasantry 163
4.6D Fascism and the Working Class 168

in



v THE SWORD OF THE ARCHANGEL

b, Fascist Ideology Materializes

6. Administering the Physical Extermination of
the Rumanian Jews
—The Massacres of the Summer of 1940 and 1941
—Deportations
—Jransnistria .
—Projects of Deportations to Germany and
Repatriation to Transnistria

Notes
Chronology
Index of Persons
Maps

Tables

Name Index

175
199

200
211
221

230

235
282
288
294
296
321



