CONTENTS

1.	Tì	ne Phenomenon of Rumanian Fascism in Contemporary Historiography. Methodological Points	1
2.	The Genesis and Impact of Rumanian Fascist Ideology		24
	2.1	Survey of the Socio-Economic, Political, and Cultural	
		Conditions Leading to the Appearance and	
		Development of Rumanian Fascism	24
	2.2	Foreign Theoretical Sources of Rumanian Fascism	
		and Their Apologia	52
	2.3	Impact on the Masses and Social Make-up of the	
		Rumanian Fascist Movement	63
3.	Trends and Representatives, Programs,		74
		Propaganda Techniques	
4.	Cl	naracteristics of Rumanian Fascism	98
	4.1	Anticommunism	98
	4.2	Primary Nationalism and Imperialism of	
		Rumanian Fascism	108
	4.3	Anti-Semitism and Racism	116
	4.4	The Myth of the State, the Cult of the Hierarchical	
		Authority of One's Own Elites	132
	4.5	Mysticism	139
	4.6	Social Diversion	149
	4.6A	False Anti-CapitalismÎ A Fascist Attitude Toward	
		the Bourgeoisie	149
	4.6B	Fascism and the Petty Bourgeoisie	156
		Fascism and the Peasantry	163
	4.6D	Fascism and the Working Class	168

5. Fascist	Ideology Materializes	175	
6. Admini	stering the Physical Extermination of	199	
the I	Rumanian Jews		
-The Mass	The Massacres of the Summer of 1940 and 1941		
-Deportat	217		
-Transnist	tria	227	
-Projects	of Deportations to Germany and		
Repatri	ation to Transnistria	230	
Notes	235		
Chronology	282		
Index of Pers	288		
Maps	294		
Tables	296		
Name Index	321		